Post that any expectation will not be accept . Authorised Signatory

INNOVATIVE RETAIL CONCEPTS PVT LTD

Plot no 224,OLD SY NO 80/3, Old Madras Road, Vijinapura,

KR Puram, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, 

Karnataka, 560016

Debit Note

Dated :

Rupees Three Hundred Four Only 

Total ₹ 304.00

Being debit note raised towards Difference (THM) Margin for the month of Sep-24 , Location :- Lucknow-Kanpur, 

Manufacturer / Brand :- Weikfield Foods Ltd

30-Sep-24

Amount

₹ 304.00

THM/LKO/SEP24/10394 ₹ 304.00

RJ AGENCIES WEIKFIELD-DC-LCK

10394